THE DATASHEET OF
IS41LV16256C-35TLI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.	 1
Rev.  A
1/31/2013
IS41C16256C
IS41LV16256C

IS41C16256C
IS41LV16256C
ORDERING INFORMATION : 3.3V
Industrial Range: -40oC to +85oC
	Speed (ns)	 Order Part No.	 Package
	 35	 IS41LV16256C-35TI	 400-mil TSOP (Type II)
	 	 IS41LV16256C-35TLI	 400-mil TSOP (Type II), Lead-free
ORDERING INFORMATION : 5V
Industrial Range: -40oC to +85oC
	Speed (ns)	 Order Part No.	 Package
	 35	 IS41C16256C-35TI	 400-mil TSOP (Type II)
	 	 IS41C16256C-35TLI	 400-mil TSOP (Type II), Lead-free
Note:
The -35 speed option supports 35ns and 60ns timing specifications.
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.	 21
Rev. A